
 
 

Communication List: 
 

       Name​ ​ ​ Position​ ​    Email​ ​   Reason to contact 

Dr. Matt Jacobs Head of School mjacobs@waynecountryday
.com 

School-wide concerns, 
strategic planning 

Anna Bridgers LS Director abridgers@waynecountryda
y.com 

Lower School Program 

Michael Price Upper School Director mprice@waynecountryday.c
om 

Attendance, disciplinary 
issues, curriculum, 
student life 

Brandy Ward Director of Finances bward@waynecountryday
.com 

Finances, tuition 

Fran Shaw Registrar & College 
Counselor 

fshaw@waynecountryday
.com 

Classes, college 
counseling, standardized 
testing, records 

Cathie Hooks Dean of Academics chooks@waynecountryday.
com 

Accreditation, academic 
support 

Elidia Eason Director of 
Admissions 

admissions@waynecountry
day.com 

admissions 

Allie Barfield Director of 
Technology 

abarfield@waynecountryda
y.com 

Technology, Facts 

Courtney Simpson School Counselor csimpson@waynecountryda
y.com 

Student support, 
academic/social or 
emotional support 

Dawn McDonald Director of the 
Learning Center 

dmcdonald@waynecountry
day.com 

Students with 
educational 
psychological testing on 



file, accommodations, 
tutoring 

Jeff Davis Athletic Director jdavis@waynecountryday.c
om 

Athletics, athletic 
scheduling 

Barbara Baker Administrative 
Assistant 

bbaker@waynecountryday.c
om 

Basic information, 
attendance, scheduling 
for Head of School 

Georgia Gurley Community 
Engagement 

ggurley@waynecountryday.
com 

Fundraising, community 

Jason Taylor Community 
Engagement 

jtaylor@waynecountryday.c
om 

Parent’s Association, 
fundraising, community 

 


